
Roster for 2018/2019 Speakers and Lectures Committee

Chair June 2019 Fragola, Marian NCSU Libraries
Program Planning and Outreach

Campus Box 7111
9195133481
mgfragol@ncsu.edu

FSEN June 2019 Sannes, Phil Veterinary Medicine
Molecular Biomedical Sciences

Campus Box 8401
5157656
philip_sannes@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 Allen, Kimberly Agriculture & Life Sciences
Agricultural & Human Sciences

Campus Box 7606
9195159139
kiallen@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2019 See, Todd CALS
Animal Science

Campus Box 7621
9195152755
tsee@ncsu.edu

FAC June 2021 Laux, Dorianne Humanities & Social Sciences
English

Campus Box 8105
9195154165
dllaux@ncsu.edu

OIED FAC/STAFF June 2021 Schwab, Sheri OIED Administration
Office for Inst. Equity&Divers

Campus Box 7530
9195154559
slschwab@ncsu.edu

LIB FAC/STAFF June 2021 Fragola, Marian NCSU Libraries
Program Planning and Outreach

Campus Box 7111
9195133481
mgfragol@ncsu.edu

DASA FAC/STAFF June 2021 Lewis, Kari Academic & Student Affairs
Health and Exercise Studies

Campus Box 8111
9195131551
kklewis2@ncsu.edu

UAB STAFF/STU June 2021 Koch, Kristin Academic and Student Affairs
Student Involvement

Campus Box 7295
kekoch@ncsu.edu

GRAD June 2019 Rooney, Lossie College of Sciences
Biological Sciences - Genetics Program

llrooney@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info
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Roster for 2018/2019 Speakers and Lectures Committee

UDGR Not Occupied

XONV (Prov staff No End Stewart, Katharine Provost Office Administration
Provost Office-Administration

Campus Box 7526
kestewa4@ncsu.edu

Seat Type Term Ends Occupied By Affiliation Contact Info

Seat Composition:   Chair=1  DASA FAC/STAFF=1  FAC=3  FSEN=1  GRAD=1  LIB FAC/STAFF=1  OIED FAC/STAFF=1  UAB STAFF/STU=1  UDGR=1  XONV (Prov staff=1  
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